Acacia Capital
Raising

Capital Raising Offer and Use of Funds

• 15% placement at A$0.003/share
to raise $0.41m

• 1 for 2 entitlements issue at
A$0.003/share to raise up to
A$1.56m
• Participants in the placement will

be eligible to participate in the
entitlements offer

• Entitlement Offer proposed to be
fully underwritten by Argonaut

• Together this will raise A$1.97m

15

Capital Raising Unit Amount ($)

Current Cash1 AUD 950,000

Estimated Total Funds Raised AUD 1,970,000

Total AUD 2,920,000

Use of Funds Under the Offer

Capital Raising Costs AUD 90,000

Deposit to Rio Tinto AUD 340,000

Resource and Reserve Update Costs2 AUD 68,000

Revised Mine Plan AUD 330,000

BFS, Engineering, Infrastructure and Planning 310,000

Remaining Working Capital AUD 1,782,000

Payment to Rio Tinto on Section 11 Ministerial
Consent AUD 970,000

Remaining Cash AUD 812,000

Use of Capital Raising Funds Capital Raising Offer

1. At June 30 2016
2. Management estimate

Pro-forma Capital Structure

Balance Sheet Unit At 30 June
2016

Net
Contribution

of Capital
Raising

Net
Contribution

of
Acquisition1

Post
Acquisition

Assets
Current Assets AUD 1,082,768  1,880,000  (1,320,000)  1,642,768
Non Current Assets AUD 1,001,787  -   3,480,600  4,482,387
Total Assets AUD 2,084,555  1,880,000  2,160,600  6,125,155
Liabilities

Current Liabilities AUD 120,335  -
-   120,335

Non Current Liabilities AUD 440,922  -   2,450,140  2,891,062
Total Liabilities AUD 561,257  -   2,450,140  3,011,397
Net Assets AUD 1,523,298  1,880,000  (289,540)  3,113,758
Equity
Contributed Equity AUD 38,492,606  1,880,000  1,030,460  42,120,866
Share Based Payment
Reserve AUD 3,059,055  -

-   3,059,055

Accumulated Losses AUD (40,028,363)  -  (1,320,000)  (41,348,363)
Total Equity   1,523,298  1,880,000  (289,540)  3,113,758

16

Pro-forma Balance Sheet
Tranche Amount

(AUD) (%)
Exchange

Rate
(ZAR:AUD)

Total Deal
Value

(Rand M)
Initial Deposit (Already Paid) 29,126 1% 10.3 0.3
Second Deposit (Refundable) 339,806 9% 10.3 3.5
Decision to Acquire 970,874 26% 10.3 10
Final Payment 2,330,097 63% 10.3 24
Total 3,669,903 100% 10.3 37.8

Company Overview (ASX:AJC)   Unit Amount
Shares on Issue (Post Acquisition)   M 1,826
Options M 8.0
Milestone Based Performance Shares to be Issued M 600
Estimated Cash After Acquisition AUD M 1.47

Share Issuance Unit Amount
Currently Issued M 904
Capital Raising - Placement M 136